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NF 234 FAG

Cylindrical roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Cylindrical roller bearings, Single row, Type NF, Steel cage
Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

e

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
d . e ABC
: ROLLWAY
! | STEYR
TORRINGTON

X

ABC

mechanics.com

170,000
310,000
52,000

21,219

FAG

NF 234
ML 234
NF 234

170 RF 02



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/915-fag/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/471622/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/471624/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/471625/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/471626/

